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	 A. Prices of Reeling  Cocoons Transacted : 25.02.2015
	B. Prices of Reeling  Cocoons : 25.02.2015

	Sl. No
	Market : Karnataka
	Cross Breed
	Bivoltine Hybrids
	States
	 (`/kg)

	
	
	Min
	Max
	Avg
	Min
	Max
	Avg
	
	Min
	Max
	Avg

	1
	Ramanagaram
	200
	314
	270
	235
	335
	293
	Hindupur (AP)     CB                   

     Bivoltine Hybrids
	214
210
	296
324
	271
297

	2
	Channapatna
	210
	300
	269
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Kanakapura 
	218
	295
	277
	
	
	
	Dharmapuri (TN) CB                            

   Bivoltine Hybrids
	200
220
	228
316
	216
272

	4
	Kollegal 
	280
	323
	276
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Kolar 
	240
	317
	275
	
	
	
	 Kaliachak, Malda (WB) 
        Cross Breed *
	230
	238
	234

	6
	Sidlaghatta 
	220
	355
	292
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Vijayapura  
	233
	333
	283
	
	
	
	*rate as on Jan  15

	
	
	

	8
	Chintamani
	225
	312
	270
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(Source: DOS, Karnataka)                                 


	
	(Source: State DOSs )Soue:-
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	  C. Seed Cocoons Prices: (at GCM, B’lore)

	Raw Silk 
	Bivoltine Seed : 18-02-2015  
	Pure Mysore Race


	Silk  Variety
	Minimum
	Maximum
	Traditional 
	Bivoltine (CSR)
	

	    Tasar (Reeled yarn)
	4500
	4700
	Min
	Max
	Avg     
	Min
	Max
	Avg
	Karnataka 
Kunigal  ( 1 kg )
	Tamil Nadu

Denkanikottai (1 kg)
	Andhra Pradesh

Gorantala (1Kg)

	    Eri  (Spun silk yarn)
	1000
	1200
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	    Muga 
	15000
	16000
	 -
	-
	-
	525
	525
	525
	400
	400
	400

	(Source: Tasar (RMB Chaibasa) and    Eri & Muga (Assam)
	       (Source: Bivoltine Cocoon Market)
	(as on  05-02-15)
	(as on  05-02-15)
	(as on 05-02-15)


	E. Rate of Silkworm hybrid DFLs (for 100 numbers) at NSSO units  (Source: NSSO CSB, Bangalore)
	
	F. Raw Silk Prices at Silk Exchange, Karnataka:                        (Source: DOS, Karnataka)

	Bivoltine Hybrid (F1)  Dfls :   ` 600/-     ( w.e.f: 01.11.2014)
	
	

	Cross Breed (CB) Dfls  :             ` 400/-    (w.e.f. 04.08.2014)
	
	Filature (25.02.2015)
	Charka (25.02.2015)
	Dupion (24-02-15)

	
	
	
	Sl.
	Denier
	Min
	Max
	Avg
	Type
	Min
	Max
	Avg
	Min
	Max
	Avg

	 Landed price of Mulberry Raw silk of China   February 15
US $ / kg (Source: R.O., Mumbai)
	Exchange  Rate  of
US $ in Rupees.

(Source: www.rbi.org.in)
	
	1
	16/18
	-
	-
	-
	Fine
	2050
	2050
	2050
	1450
	1460
	1453

	
	
	
	2
	18/20
	2050
	2800
	2223
	Medium
	
	
	
	Multi end Silk

As on

25-02-2015

	
	
	
	3
	20/22
	-
	-
	-
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	4
	22/24
	-
	-
	-
	Coarse
	-
	-
	-
	

	Grade-    3A: 50      4A: 53  

                 5A: 53
	    61.93(26.02.2015)
	
	5
	   26/28
	-
	-
	-
	
	
	
	
	Min
	Max
	Avg

	
	
	
	6
	28/30
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	2175
	3100
	2354


	G. Raw Silk Prices at Silk Exchange, Kancheepuram, Tamil Nadu: 24.02.2015
	
	H. Raw silk Prices at Silk Exchange, Dharmavaram, A.P. January 2015

	#
	Denier
	Filature
	Charka
	            Dupion
	
	Type
	Min
	Max
	Avg
	Filature/

Cottage Basin
	Min
	Max
	Avg

	
	
	Min
	Max
	Avg
	Type
	Min
	Max
	Avg
	Min
	Max
	Avg
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1

2

3

4

5
6

7
	14/16
16/18
18/20
20/22
22/24

24/26

26/28
	-
2530
2500
2450
2400
-
-
	-

2530
2500
2450
2400-
-
	-

2530
2500
2450
2400
-
-
	
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	
	Filature
	2400
	2500
	2450
	Warp
	3300
	3550
	3425

	
	
	
	
	
	Med-ium
	-
	-
	-
	      Multi-End Silk 

(as on 24-02-2015)
	
	Charka
	1700
	1700
	1700
	Weft
	2830
	3110
	2970

	
	
	
	
	
	Coarse
	-
	-
	-
	2400
	2530
	2469
	
	Dupion
	1455
	1870
	1663
	
	
	
	


	I. Varieties of Silk Waste:  
	
	J. Prices at  Pvt. Spun Silk Mills : (Month of  February 2015) 

	Pierced Cocoon 

   (05.11.2013)

(Source: NSSO)
	Pure Mysore
	Bivoltine
	Types of

 Silk waste

(as on   

 IV week, Jan 2015)
	Filature
	Charka
	
	Counts
	Spun silk yarn
	Noil yarn   7s count

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2 / 60s 


	3200-3400
	        600-750

	
	947
	909
	
	500-700
	280-690
	
	
	
	

	

	Note: The prices of all commodities refers to ` /Kg unless otherwise specified
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D.VANYA :Reeling Cocoon Price   (as on  December,2014)�
�
Cocoon Variety�
Minimum�
Maximum�
�
Tasar ( ‘000  nos) Daba�
2400�
4200�
�
Eri ( Cut Cocoon)�
550�
600�
�
Muga ( ‘000 nos)�
2000�
2250�
�
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